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BALYO SA EURO0.08

ISIN: FR0013258399

Overview

2024/04/08 15:55:44

Price
0.685 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-1.01% (-0.01)

FR0013258399
BALYO
Euronext Paris
EUR

Stock

24 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.64 EUR (2,312)
0.688 EUR (400)
0.64 EUR

0.69 EUR

0.64 EUR

0.692 EUR
0.642788 EUR
4,865

3,127.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 EM  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/02 B |nfiation der Dienstleister im Fokus!
2024/03/26  Sf£ Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/03/26 E®  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 o
2024/03/25 ™® |n die globale Zinslandschaft kommt Bewegung
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013258399&ID_NOTATION=190247114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e448ccad50f2ce20a3da458f397d49dd0cd668c144bb7e839ae6e271834a7be&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba5ce1c021ab85fb9&time=1712729757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3bdbbaeed70127ae789b3a8b2fd7728264c98c77f3ed9a097a743d402565509&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=eff974188c4538a38&time=1712729757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=851ec63f6b98166e7bc078f354f16fe33919349705195917fae1d2c7836a8d7d&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=bdeed8ec27131a16b&time=1712729757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379198

BALYO SA EUR0.08

Details

2024/04/08 15:55:44

Price
0.685 EUR

Difference © -1.01%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN FR0013258399
Symbol BALYO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.64 EUR (2,312)
Ask (Ask size) 0.688 EUR (400)
Open 0.64 EUR
High 0.69 EUR
Low 0.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.692 EUR
VWAP 0.642788 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,865
Trading volume 3,127.00
Number of trades 18
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.55% +29.73% -68.29%
Perf (abs.) -0.16 +0.16 -1.48
Beta -0.07 0.33 0.95

Volatility  30.05 52.20 58.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 09:26 0.611 EUR
08

London Stock 2021/02/ 16:18 1.8700 EUR

Exchange 05

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 0.611 EUR

08

FINRA other OTC
Issues 07

Euronext Paris

2024/02/ 15:36 0.85 USD

2024/04/ 15:55 0.685 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.686 EUR (3,791)
0.716 EUR (5,921)
0.783 EUR (7,572)
0.766 EUR (57,296)
0.839 EUR (2024/01/02)
0.605 EUR (2024/03/22)
0.850 EUR (2023/10/30)
0.504 EUR (2023/04/18)

Number of
trades

5

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190247114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209268593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190859817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190859817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239925189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239925189

BALYO SA EUR0.08

08

Berlin 2024/04/ 21:50 0.651 EUR 0.00 18
08
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191169242

BALYO SA EUR0.08

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BALYO S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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